
 

 

        Hednesford Town Council 
Pye Green Community Centre 
Bradbury Lane 
Hednesford, WS12 4EP 
Tel: 01543 424872 
Email: Admin@Hednesford-tc.gov.uk 
Web: www.Hednesford-tc.gov.uk 
16th August 2023 

 

Dear Hirer and Supporter of the Pye Green Community Centre 
 
Having looked at our current rates and the costs of running the Community Centre, we will be revising our 
hire rates to reflect the following amended price per hour as of 1st October 2023. 

Pye Green Community Centre 
Please note a minimum Hire required of 2 hrs           
New Rates EffecƟve from 1st October 2023 -
Weekdays Excluding Bank Holidays 

FuncƟon Room Rates MeeƟng Rooms 

Hire Days & Rates FuncƟon 
Room  

Full Bar 
(Evening) 

BoƩle Bar 
only - 
before 
6pm 

Room 1 Room 2 

Weekdays up to 9 pm           
16.00  

       
  30.00  

           
24.00  

           
8.00  

            
6.00  

Weekdays aŌer 9 pm           
23.00  

       
  30.00  

           
24.00  

         
13.00  

         
11.00  

AddiƟonal Charges:- 
DJ's, Bouncy Castles, Photo Booth, Projector, 
interacƟve screens.  All non-cooking equipment that 
requires electricity from PGCC  
 £10 addiƟonal Fee for each item in use 
Please note that the equipment used at PGCC is required 



 

 

to hold the relevant safety electrical tesƟng cerƟficates 
and liability insurance where applicable. 

Pye Green Community Centre 
Please note a minimum Hire required of 2 hrs           
New Rates EffecƟve from 1st October 2023 -
Weekends 

FuncƟon Room Rates MeeƟng Rooms 

Hire Times & Rates FuncƟon 
Room  

Full Bar 
(Evening) 

Bar -
BoƩle 
only - 
before 
6pm 

Room 1 Room 2 

Weekends up to 6 pm           
18.00  

       
  30.00  

           
24.00  

           
10.00  

            
7.00  

Weekends aŌer 6 pm           
25.00  

       
  30.00  

           
24.00  

         
22.00  

         
17.00  

From 5pm unƟl close @ 11.30pm  
Special Weekend Evening Rate 

          

Includes Room Hire and Bar (AddiƟonal Hire Charges 
below apply if Applicable) 

        
155.00  

        

AddiƟonal Charges:-           
DJ's, Bouncy Castles, Photo Booth, Projector - all 
equipment that requires electricity from PGCC 

          

 £10 addiƟonal Fee for each item in use           
Please note that the equipment used at PGCC is required 
to hold the relevant safety electrical tesƟng cerƟficates 
and liability insurance where applicable. 

          

Yours faithfully 

 

Lindsey Smith 

Chief Officer 


