

Hednesford Town Council Pye Green Community Centre Bradbury Lane Hednesford, WS12 4EP Tel: 01543 424872 Email: <u>Admin@Hednesford-tc.gov.uk</u> Web: <u>www.Hednesford-tc.gov.uk</u> 16th August 2023

Dear Hirer and Supporter of the Pye Green Community Centre

Having looked at our current rates and the costs of running the Community Centre, we will be revising our hire rates to reflect the following amended price per hour as of 1st October 2023.

Pye Green	n Community	Centre				
Please note a minimum Hire required of 2 hrs						
New Rates Effective from 1st October 2023 - Weekdays Excluding Bank Holidays	Function R	Function Room Rates			Meeting Rooms	
Hire Days & Rates	Function Room	Full Bar (Evening)	Bottle Bar only - before 6pm	Room 1	Room 2	
Weekdays up to 9 pm	16.00	30.00	24.00	8.00	6.00	
Weekdays after 9 pm	23.00	30.00	24.00	13.00	11.00	
Additional Charges:-						
DJ's, Bouncy Castles, Photo Booth, Projector,						
interactive screens. All non-cooking equipment that	t					
requires electricity from PGCC						
£10 additional Fee for each item in use						
Discourse that the service set of at DCCC is as wire	-					

Please note that the equipment used at PGCC is required





to hold the relevant safety electrical testing certificates and liability insurance where applicable.

Pye Green (Community	Centre			
Please note a minimum Hire required of 2 hrs					
New Rates Effective from 1st October 2023 - Weekends Hire Times & Rates	Function Room Rates			Meeting Rooms	
	Function Room	Full Bar (Evening)	Bar - Bottle only - before 6pm	Room 1	Room 2
Weekends up to 6 pm	18.00	30.00	24.00	10.00	7.00
Weekends after 6 pm	25.00	30.00	24.00	22.00	17.00
From 5pm until close @ 11.30pm					
Special Weekend Evening Rate					
Includes Room Hire and Bar (Additional Hire Charges					
below apply if Applicable)	155.00				
Additional Charges:-					
DJ's, Bouncy Castles, Photo Booth, Projector - all					
equipment that requires electricity from PGCC					
£10 additional Fee for each item in use					
Please note that the equipment used at PGCC is required					
to hold the relevant safety electrical testing certificates					
and liability insurance where applicable.					

Yours faithfully

Lindsey Smith

Chief Officer

